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Name

Kasai Childress
Malaki Roberson
Tre Mason
Valentino Hansen
Dylan Morris
D'Angelo Biggs
Micah Smith
Eython Daugherty
Drew Hagen
Jacob Carrell
Jeremiah Kekoa
Matt Spain

Patrick Latiyu-Wilson
Seth Olmos

Viliami Hansen
Aaron Olmos

Colin Manners
Dylan Ashton

Nate Thomas
Nasier Ford
Trevor Blankenchip
Christian Alexander
Brandon Cain
Tommy Loa
Shabro Johnson
Aleksandr Stashko
Thomas Wheeler
Santrel McClusky
Kellen James
Michael KelleyJr.
Brady Jackson
Tyler Wheeler
Jacob Cline

Louis Leon-Zandoval
Austin Blankenchip
Elija Reed

Jake Porter

Aldric Foalima
Zack Morrow
Michael Harum
Marco Quintero
Branden Ford
Julius Lugo

Nico Golla

Chris Sparks
Ethan Tela-Porter
Isaiah Vargas
Jordan Duvall

Elija Matamoros
Hunter Stewart
Garett Smith
Jason Hansen
Fiatagata Lilomaiava
Derek Price

Kyle Buschmann
Connor White-Shrum
Darrin Williamson
Jared Folk

Jarrod Williams
Gavin Smithson
Colton Carlson
Wyatt Minion

GRAHAM KAPOWSIN EAGLES
2017 Varsity Football

Height
6'0"
5'8"
6'0"
59"
61"
59"
6'0"
6'1"
59"
6'1"
6'0"
58"
58"
59"

5'10"
6'0"
6'2"
5'6"
6'0"

5'10"

5'10"
57"

5'10"
6'4"
59"

5'10"
6'0"

5'10"

5'10"
6'1"
59"
6'0"

5'10"
5'8"
5'8"
59"
59"
59"

5'10"
6'1"

5'10"

5'10"

5'10"
5'6"

5'10"
6'3"

5'10"
6'4"

5'10"
6'3"
61"
61"
6'1"
6'2"
6' 4"
6'0"
6'1"
59"
6'1"
6'2"
6'2"
6'3"

Weight
185
160
185
160
195
175
205
200
175
210
180
150
165
160
215
220
190
140
160
200
170
185
170
240
160
165
195
185
170
200
160
200
175
190
155
185
190
200
205
185
215
225
225
220
235
275
235
240
230
230
230
270
280
250
250
250
215
185
280
225
180
200

Position
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB

QB
WR/DB
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
TE/DE
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/LB

K

WR/DB

QB
RB/DE
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/DB
RB/LB
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
RB/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
WR/LB
TE/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB

TE/DL/QB

Year
12
10
12
10
11
12
12
10
12
10
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
12
10
10
11
10
12
11
10
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
11
10
10
11
10
12
11
12
12
10
10
11
11
10
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
10
12
12

gﬁmg\
AT

Head Coach
Eric Kurle

Assistants
Travis Robinson
Scott Logan
Rob Mason
Muckie Foreman
Cameron Brophy
Brian Gregory
Darren Weymouth
Bill Jacobs
Allen James
Greg Logan
Jeff Logan
Russ Spain
Travis Chase

Team Doctor

Dr. Jeremy Van Gieson

District AD
Bryan Streleski

Principal
Matt Yarkosky

Asst Principal
Sara Nollette
Alyse Fritz
Michele Gilbert
Athletic Director
Thom Duncanson

Supervisor
Leisha Bonine

Athletic Trainer
Anna Fairchok

Band Director
Paul Bain

Exclusive SuperFan
Culpepper

Platinum SuperFan
Metro PCS
Little Caesar
Equity Real Estate
Graham Auto
Metro PCS

Show GK PRIDE

P - Positive comments only
R - Respect all participants

I - Involve yourself
D - Do what is right

E - Educate those around you



